42018 634pp
D
D
118
at:
02:10:10

Ensure Any	
	ASSIGNMENT
From: Date:  Estimated Cost:	Veh No. Y P228 S Yr Regn My 16  Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / York / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD THE WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Make: (SUZY NH 0.0 >999
at Workshop m/s Boon Auto	Colour While A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of	Sp.Reading 2,5656 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:	Eng/No:
Policy No.	CINO: JAANHR85EF710656
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: 600t / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: In reer / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: In ref / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: (Nil) / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
**	Tyre Size: F: 195 75 RLS
(Policy Condition)	R: 165 R14
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S	O/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or
Bal. or Market Value:	<u>Front</u> <u>Rear</u>
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 6 mm R/Bal. 6 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 6 mm L/Bal. 6 mm
-constant format processing	
Est. Repairs: 7 days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. D.O.I. 17-04-18
	D.O.A. D.O.I. 17-04-18 Survey held at W/S Inc.
Est. Repairs: 7 days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	11/2
Est. Repairs: 7 days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: I	Survey held at  Des. of Damages Frty/ Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Est. Repairs: 7 days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Date: Person Contacted:  Date / Time   Action / Instruction	Survey held at  Des. of Damages Frt   Rear   O/S   N/S   U/C   Rooftop or  The U/C   Chassis frame   Body Structure affected due to collision
Est. Repairs: 7 days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Date: Person Contacted:  Date / Time   Action / Instruction	Survey held at  Des. of Damages Frty/ Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision  AIA L Estimate Later.
Est. Repairs: 7 days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Date: Person Contacted:  Date / Time   Action / Instruction  1	Survey held at  Des. of Damages Frty/ Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision  AIA L Estimate Later.
Est. Repairs: 7 days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Date: Person Contacted:  Date / Time   Action / Instruction  1	Survey held at  Des. of Damages Frty/ Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision  AIA L Estimate Later.
Est. Repairs: 7 days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted:  Date / Time   Action / Instruction 11	Survey held at  Des. of Damages Frty/ Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision  AIA L Estimate Later.
Est. Repairs: 7 days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted:  Date / Time   Action / Instruction 11	Survey held at  Des. of Damages Frty/ Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision  AIA L Estimate Later.
Est. Repairs: 7 days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted:  Date / Time   Action / Instruction 11	Survey held at  Des. of Damages Frty/ Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision  AIA L Estimate Later.
Est. Repairs: 7 days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Date: Person Contacted:  Date / Time   Action / Instruction 11	Survey held at  Des. of Damages (Fit)   Rear   O/S   N/S   U/C   Rooftop or  The U/C   Chassis frame   Body Structure affected due to collision  alk lestimate later.
Est. Repairs: 7 days Res.: Yes or No  Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No  CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Date: Person Contacted:  Date / Time   Action / Instruction    1	Survey held at  Des. of Damages Fry/ Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision  ALA L Estimate Later.  Days Of Repair: A  Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: 200  Transportation.
Est. Repairs: 7 days Res.: Yes or No  Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No  CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Date: Person Contacted:  Date / Time   Action / Instruction    1	Survey held at  Des. of Damages Fry/Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision  ALA LEST WATE LATER.  Days Of Repair: A  Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation  dd Fee: Site Insp (\$ )S+RSSI
Est. Repairs: 7 days Res.: Yes or No  Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No  CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Date: Person Contacted:  Date / Time   Action / Instruction    1	Survey held at  Des. of Damages Frty/ Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision  AL Estimate Later.  Days Of Repair: 7  Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: 700  Transportation  dd Fee: Site Insp (\$
Est. Repairs: 7 days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Date: Person Contacted:  Date / Time Action / Instruction  The Action / Instruction  RECEIVED  Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report  Date/Time, File Return to?  2) 24 12 - 44 14 15 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16	Survey held at  Des. of Damages Frt.// Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision  ALA LEST mate Later.  Days Of Repair: A  Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation  dd Fee: Site Insp (\$ )_S+RS_S  Interview (\$ ) Photos  Tech. Invs (\$ ) Others  10
Est. Repairs: 7 days Res.: Yes or No  Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No  CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Date: Person Contacted:  Date / Time   Action / Instruction    1	Survey held at  Des. of Damages Frty/ Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision  AL Estimate Later.  Days Of Repair: 7  Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: 700  Transportation  dd Fee: Site Insp (\$

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rp	t Adj Submitte	ed I	ns Authled	Status			
Main	13 Apr 2018		13 Apr 2018 18:34 Assign					New Assignme Cancel Case	ent		
	Main	R	eference		Claim Details		Doce	uments	Show All		
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DET	AILS				-	r	Created by insu	1		
Insured:		CALDI	ON HARDWARE	ENTERP	RISE, Co. Reg. No.:	3692470		created by mst	rer		
Main Clain	nant:		& SEAL TRADING		g. No.: 53013106D	5052470	W/1				
Vehicle Reg. No.:		YP22	285		Date of Loss:		[2	12/04/2018 13:00 - :59 [23 Months and 10 Days From Reg Date (Man Yr)]			
Claim Typ			555428		Policy/Cover Note No.:		C	A29007663TMV (Third Party Onl Coverage: 01/10/2017 - 30/09/2018		Coverage: 01/10/2017 -	
Vehicle Re	g. No. (Insured):	GT124	OD		Policy No. (Claima	nt):		-Local Control			
					Excess:						
Repairer:		64820	301		Blk 5033 Ang Mo Kio I						
Handling I	nsurer:	MSIG 6594 2	Insurance (Sing 540]	apore) Pt	e. Ltd. (HQ) - Tel: +	65 6827	7888 [Har	ndled by Elaine N	lgu Siau Mei -		
Adjuster:		LKK A	uto Consultants	Pte Ltd (F	IQ) - Tel: 6256-3561	[Im	m.Advice	due 14/04/201	81		
Driver/Cus	stodian (Insured)	YONG	LING TIAN SAMUE	L (YANG L	INTIAN) (), NRIC: S	7412823	3H, Tel: +6	591705498	-,		
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL REC	EIVED					Vie	ew All Comp	ose Case Mail		
There are	no mall for this c	ase.						- Comp	ose case Hall		
Ξ.											
ALL ASS	OCIATED TASK	S			View All	Search	Tasks	Create New Task	Complete		
Due Dat	te Priority	Type Task (	Group Subje		dler Assigned B	9.0	Completed	On Created	On Done		

## **View Sent Message**

This mail is associated with:

\*YP2228S (555428) [GT1240D]

TP

PEEL & SEAL TRADING Apr 12 2018 1:00PM [CALDRON HARDWARE ENTERPRISE] Boon Automobile Service

View Recipients | Print Message | Delete Message | Forward

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (LKK\_HQ), sent on 18/04/2018 12:33 PM. From To

MSIG\_ENSM

TP SURVEY YP 2228S

Dear Elaine,

Subject

Please be informed that we have inspected YP 2228S the vehicle on 17/4/2018 .

We are pending estimate from repairer.

Best Regards, Veron Chen

#### **DOCUMENTS SUMMARY**

There are no documents.

# > Back to OneMotoring

# Enquire Transfer Fee

Vehicle Details	William Controller		
Vehicle No.:	YP2228S		
Vehicle Type :	A50 - Goods (Closed) Van/Van Panel (Deliv	ery)	
Vehicle Attachment 1:	With Power Tailgate		
Vehicle Scheme :	Normal		
Vehicle Make :	ISUZU		
Vehicle Model:	NHR85AUE4A R1		
Chassis No.:	JAANHR85EF7100568		
Propellant:	Diesel		
Engine No. :	4JJ12J0218		
Engine Capacity:	2999 сс		
Maximum Power Output :			
Maximum Laden Weight:	4500 kg		
Unladen Weight :	2260 kg		
Year Of Manufacture :	2015		
Original Registration Date:	03 May 2016		
Lifespan Expiry Date :	02 May 2036		
COE Category :	C - Goods Vehicle & Bus		
PQP Paid :	\$39,317.00		
COE Expiry Date :	02 May 2026		
Road Tax Expiry Date:	02 May 2019		
Inspection Due Date :	02 May 2019		
Intended Transfer Date :	28 Aug 2018		
CO2 Emission :			
CO Emission :	•		
HC Emission :			
NOx Emission :			
PM Emission :			
Late renewal fee(s) will be impos	ed if road tax / lay up has expired. Please use Eng	uire Road Tax Payable for fee(s) p	ayable.
	nt (if any), of a vehicle will follow the vehicle to th		
	Amount Before GST	GST Amount	Amount After GS
	(S\$)	(S\$)	(\$\$
Transfer Fee :	25.00	-	25.00

	Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST Amount (S\$)	Amount After GST (S\$)
Transfer Fee :	25.00	-	25.00
Total Amount Payable : Message			25.00

This vehicle has a road tax Over Payment of \$371.00. This Over Payment may be used to offset Road Tax payable and Transfer Fees respectively, where applicable.

You may print this page for reference.

OK Print

## SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.	
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	13/04/2018 08:35
Date Of Accident	12/04/2018 13:15
Exact Location Of Accident	UBI ROAD 1 / UBI AVE 2
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	YP2228S
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	PEEL & SEAL TRADING
Co Reg No	NA 53013/06D
Email Address	SAMUELNJG@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-97263946
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	ISUZU
Model	NHR85AUE4AR1
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORK PURPOSE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	A 28936548 MKC
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	NEO JING GUAN, SAMUEL
NRIC No	S8916065J

10/05/1989 Date Of Birth OUTDOOR Occupation Date Of Driving Pass 12/08/2008

9 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS **Driving Experience** 

MALE Gender

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-97263946

Fax Number

Contact Number

SAMUELNJG@GMAIL.COM **EMail Address** 

Address

BLK 332 HOUGANG AVENUE 5

#03-216

Postcode

530332

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

CHILDREN

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - CROSS JUNCTION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER ATTACHED

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

GT1240D

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

YONG LING TIAN SAMUEL

NRIC/Passport Number

S7412823H

Contact Number

91703498

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

## Sketch Plan Pg. 1

## SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My Insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

## Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

ETCH PLAN	1 4 4000 XX
	1 4 1 4 2 4 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
	R G 7 (2400)
P	
> 1134	
SCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES	OF THE ACCIDENT
I was negotian	try a right turn at Usi road 1. However, the use bothy the red light & come coastly into my other Driver trus given an admission of gulit for at light.
other driver o	was bearing the red light it come charling with my
relacte. The	other Driver true given an admission of gulil for
bother the re	of light.
Jacob Inc.	
DECLARATION	
	iculars are true in every respect.
	iculars are true in every respect.
	iculars are true in every respect.  **Market State Sta
We declare the foregoing parti	iculars are true in every respect.  Driver's Signature  Beporting Centre Personnel's Signature
DECLARATION /We declare the foregoing parti Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:	Walufulul 1

GIARIMI, SketchFlanForm\_V3

Page 4 of 13

Vehicle 7 GT 12407

Vehicle 7 GT 12407

Vehicle 7 TP228

Some 7 S7412 82317

Filer 7 Neo Jing Gua Samuel

Samuel 16 7 S89160657

towns on active defliction, due to the driver of TP22285 rad towns on active defliction, we are writing thru to certify that the occurrence of the accident is because Mr Somuel Trong,

Third of vehicle GT1240P boat the red light. Privar of

TP22385, 1708 the right of way. In addition, three is

TO injury to this accident, I both parties will try to settle

Both driver thrus privately. If the cost exceeds expectation,

Mir Somuel New, driver of TP22285, Will file an insurance

Coverage within As mours. Accident Inoppend on 12 April,

1.15pn. We carrify that the above information is

574 1262311 What the above information is

North Juny Tran Somuel New Some

## Boon Automobile Service

Bik 5033 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2 #01-267 Singapore 569536 Tel:64820801 Email: CS.Boonauto/igmail.com

MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD

Date: 17-04-2018

Our Ref: DC-20181204YP2228S

Vehicle No. :

YP2228S

Accident Date:

12-04-2018

Name of Owner: PEEL & SEAL TRADING

Insurance Co.:

MSIG

Model: Chassis No.:

ISUZU NHR85AUE4AR1

JAANHR85EF7100568

RE: F	STIMATED COST FOR REDAID VEHICLE NO VEGGGGG				
	STIMATED COST FOR REPAIR VEHICLE NO. YP2228S				
List It	Front Grille		List Price		
1 1pc	Front Grille		290.00		
2 1pc	Headlamp RHS / V/ C	5	240.00		
3 1pc	Headlamp cover protector rubber garnish $\wedge$ ( $\wedge$	9	95.00		
4 1pc	Headlamp lower moulding X	5	53.00		
5 1pc	Headlamp lower finisher X	Š	55.00		
6 6pcs	Headlamp lower finisher clip 6pcs 3.20 X		19.20	S	
7 1pc	Front indicator lamp RHS / Cut	,	19.20 57.00	X	
8 1pc	Side lamp / D lc				
9 1pc	Side lamp D'S Side mirror with arm		120.00		
10 1pc	Side mirror with arm cover cap / M\S	3	42.00		
11 1pc		3	38.00		
12 1pc	Front Side panel * MS Appart / M. S	3	540.00		
13 4pc	Side panel clips TMC	3	360.00		
14 1pc	NH Logo sticker	3	20.00		
15 1pc	Emblem Izusu	3	55.00		
16 1pc	Front Bumper	\$	92.00		
17 1pc	Front Bumper Braket Left & Right 80each H/RT, H/X NN	S	498.00		
18 4pcs	Front humber fastener screw Seach	S	160.00	80	
19 1pc	Front bumper fastener screw 5each Front Corner Panel	S	20.00		
20 1pc	Front Door RHS XI NEWY	\$	138.00	×	
21 1pc	Front Door RHS Front Door Pillar	\$	890.00	×	
22 1pc	Windscreen Nozzle M'S	\$	960.00	×	
23 1pc	Windscreen Nozzle Windscreen Nozzle Wiper X	\$	28.00		
24 1set	Windscreen Sealant /	\$	34.00		
25 1pc		\$	100.00		
	Windscreen molding	\$	88.00	/	
26 1pc	Inner Seal	\$	65.00	1-222	
		Total \$	5,057.20	2/35	
		Less 15% \$	758.58		
		Balance \$	4,298.62	7227	. (
	5.393.0			0,05	٠,٥

			-103.03
Labour charges:			103 (7.07 )50
1 Towing charges		150.00	× .
2 To check electrial lighting concerned		90.00	3 × > NN
3 To rust- proofing of the affected areas		200.00	70 1
4 To remove and refit front windscreen glass	9	200.00	00
5 To remove and roft leteline filling to the control of the contro	2	250.00	120
5 To remove and refit interior fittings, trimmings. Garnish and others to enable repair	\$	280.00	60 .
6 To place vehicle on jig bench and correct front chassis frame, door pillar & structure	S	2,000.00	8 X ( 1-11
7 To check side slip	•	60.00	1010
8 Labour to dismantle and install above mentioned items, panel beating knocking and straig necessary portion, replace damaged parts, re-assemble and re-fit with new parts.	ghten \$	1,800.00	800 (00C
9 To dismantle and re-install instrument dashboard, check electrical lightings and re-run, re-route wire harness	\$	380.00	200
10 To putty, apply primer & spray painting on the affected areas		2,400.00	0-10
11 To check and connect wiring functions	3		1000 ( OOC
2011 977 00 2014 4 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20	3	120.00	. 2.
fi fi	\$	7,720.00	,,,

Repair Cost Total \$ 12,018.62 217 0

4493.05

209: 3600 3800

7 Days.

Date:

Signature:

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

To esurvey before/after spray painting
 To display damaged part(s) during resurvey

. Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis

is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

. Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and

. Parts prices are subject to confirmation

- No illegal modification(s) is allowed

Acknowledged by Repairer

# Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Dear Sir,

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

From: Sent: To: Cc: Subject:	Veron Chen (LKKAuto) Friday, 21 December 2018 10:28 AM 'Boon Auto CS' SUR RE: YP 2228S-DOA: 12/4/2018	
Dear Raphael,		
Noted with thanks.		
We did not received the after p	paint photos,please re-forward to us.	
Best Regards,		
Veron Chen   Case Handler		
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd		
Phone: 6256-3561   email :sur@lkka	auto.com   fax: 6256-4315	
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi	Avenue 1, #02-25   S(408933)	
From: Boon Auto CS <cs.boonaut Sent: Friday, 21 December 2018 To: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) <vero Subject: Re: YP 2228S-DOA: 12/4</vero </cs.boonaut 	2:22 AM enchen@lkkauto.com>	
Dear Veron,		
We accepted your offer Lump earlier emails.	Sum \$3800 @ 7 working days. The painted pictures(pdf) were en	nclosed in
Accident Insurance claim, Buy	nel beating, welding, spray painting //Sell & Used cars. // Whatsapp: 9738 0801	
On Fri, Nov 30, 2018 at 3:41 PM	Veron Chen (LKKAuto) < <a href="mailto:veronchen@lkkauto.com">veronchen@lkkauto.com</a> > wrote:	

4

Offer Lump Sum \$3800 @ 7 working days.	
Kindly check and confirm.	
Please forward us after paint photos.	
Best Regards,	
Veron Chen   Case Handler	
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	
Phone: 6256-3561   email : <u>sur@lkkauto.com</u>   fax: 6256-4315	
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25   S(408933)	
From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto)  Sent: Wednesday, 24 October 2018 10:21 AM  To: 'CS.Boonauto@gmail.com' < CS.Boonauto@gmail.com'>	
Cc: SUR < <u>sur@lkkauto.com</u> > Subject: FW: YP2228S-DOA: 12/4/2018	
Dear Sir,	
WITHOUT PREJUDICE	
Offer Lump Sum \$3600 @ 7 working days.	
Kindly check and confirm.	
Please forward us after paint photos.	

Best Regards,		
Veron Chen   Case Handler		
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd		
Phone: 6256-3561   email : <u>sur@lkkauto.com</u>   fax: 6256-4315		
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25   S(408933)		
From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto)  Sent: Tuesday, 28 August 2018 10:51 AM  To: 'CS.Boonauto@gmail.com' < CS.Boonauto@gmail.com>  Cc: SUR < sur@lkkauto.com>  Subject: YP 2228S-DOA: 12/4/2018		
Dear Sir,		
WITHOUT PREJUDICE		
Offer Lump Sum \$3600 @ 7 working days.		
Kindly check and confirm.		
Please forward us after paint photos.		

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :<u>sur@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

	OLDER TRA		I falles of	La maria	120	207-201-202	Tarrest Contractor	1	
-	Notified 13 Apr 2018	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned 13 Apr 2018 18:34 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$3,800.00 Edit Estima	S\$3	Submitted 8,800.00 lew Rpt	Ins Auth'ed	Pending for Surve Report Cancel Case	
	1ain	R	eference	Clair	n Details		Documents		Show All
	BFOLDER DI					[Created	by insurer]		
Insured: Main Claimant:			Co. Reg. No.: 5301		700X				
Vehicle Reg. No.:				Da	te of Loss:		8 13:00 - :59 s and <b>9</b> Days From	LTA Reg	Date (Man Yr)]
Claim Type:	TP / 555	428			licy/Cover te No.:		A29007663TMV (Third Party Only) Coverage: 01/10/2017 - 30/09/2018		
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	GT1240D			100000	licy No. laimant):				
Repairer:	Roon Aut	omobile Service	(HQ) Blk 5033 And		cess:	267 569536	Ana Mo Kio - Tel:	64820801	
Handling Insurer:			ore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)						
Adjuster:	14/04/2		Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	256-3561 [H	andled by 3	KING GUO Q	IANG] [Imm	.Advice	due
Driver/Custo dian (Insured):		G TIAN SAMUEL (	YANG LINTIAN) (),	NRIC: S74128	323H, Tel	: +65917054	198		
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED					Vie	w All	Compose Case Ma
There are no	mail for this	case.							
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	SKS⊟				View All	Search Tasks C	reate New	Task Complet
Due Date No results.	Priority	Type Task	Group Subje	ct Handler	Assign	ned By	Completed On	Crea	ted On Don

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 2

## **Claim Documents**

\*YP2228S (555428)

[GT1240D]

TP

PEEL & SEAL TRADING

Apr 12 2018 1:00PM

[CALDRON HARDWARE ENTERPRISE]

Boon Automobile Service

Ass	Assessment Reports		1 per page	V
No	Finalized On	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)	Thumbnai	Print
1	13/04/18 17:27	Accident Statement From:SC - Reg. No: GT1240D, Claimant: CALDRON HARDWARE ENTERPRISE	1 Load HTM	
Pho	tos/Images		3 per page	<b>V</b>
No:	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbnai	Print
1	18/04/18 12:29	General View	1 Load JPG	~
2	18/04/18 12:29	General View	1 Load JPG	V
3	18/04/18 12:29	General View	1 Load JPG	<b>✓</b>
4	18/04/18 12:29	General View	1 Load JPG	<b>V</b>
5	18/04/18 12:29	General View	1 Load JPG	V
6	18/04/18 12:29	General View	1 Load JPG	<b>✓</b>
7	18/04/18 12:29	General View	Load JPG	✓
8	18/04/18 12:29	General View	1 Load JPG	~
9	18/04/18 12:29	General View	1 Load JPG	<b>Y</b>
10	18/04/18 12:29	General View	1 Load JPG	<b>✓</b>
11	18/04/18 12:29	General View	1 Load JPG	V
12	18/04/18 12:29	General View	1 Load JPG	<b>V</b>
13	18/04/18 12:29	General View	1 Load JPG	~
14	18/04/18 12:29	General View	1 Load JPG	V
15	18/04/18 12:29	General View	1 Load JPG	V
16	18/04/18 12:29	General View	1 Load JPG	V
17	18/04/18 12:29	General View	1 Load JPG	V
18	18/04/18 12:29	General View	■ Load JPG	V
19	18/04/18 12:29	General View	Load JPG	V
20	18/04/18 12:29	General View	■ Load JPG	V
21	18/04/18 12:29	General View	■ Load JPG	<b>V</b>
22	18/04/18 12:29	General View	1 Load JPG	V
23	18/04/18 12:29	General View	■ Load JPG	V
24	18/04/18 12:29	General View	1 Load JPG	V
25	18/04/18 12:29	General View	■ Load JPG	V
26	18/04/18 12:29	General View	■ Load JPG	V
27	18/04/18 12:29	General View	1 Load JPG	V
28	18/04/18 12:29	General View	1 Load JPG	V
29	18/04/18 12:29	General View	Load JPG	V
30	18/04/18 12:29	General View	1 Load JPG	V
31	18/04/18 12:29	General View	1 Load JPG	V
32	18/04/18 12:29	General View	■ Load JPG	V
33	18/04/18 12:29	General View	1 Load JPG	<b>V</b>

Ass	essment Reports		1 per p	age 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
34	18/04/18 12:29	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>✓</b>
35	18/04/18 12:29	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>▼</b>
36	18/04/18 12:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V
37	18/04/18 12:29	General View	0	Load JPG	~
38	18/04/18 12:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V
39	18/04/18 12:29	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>✓</b>
40	18/04/18 12:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V
41	18/04/18 12:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V
42	18/04/18 12:29	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
43	18/04/18 12:29	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
44	18/04/18 12:29	General View	0	Load JPG	~
45	24/12/18 08:58	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
46	24/12/18 08:58	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	~
47	24/12/18 08:58	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
Doc	cumentation		1 per p	age 🔻	<b>V</b>
No	Finalized On	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	13/04/18 17:27	TPD YP2228S GIA REPORT.pdf	0	Load PDF	
2	13/04/18 17:27	Email 10 SURYVORS to TPD - YP2228S.pdf	0	Load PDF	

# **Documents Checklist**

Save	Print
	^
	V
_	

## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

## VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/MSG18006909/GVBE2

Date:

27/12/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

A29007663TMV

Claimant Vehicle YP2228S

Insured Vehicle No:

GT1240D

No: Date of Loss:

12/04/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 555428

**DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE** 

Reg No:

**YP2228S** 

Make & Model:

ISUZU NHR85EU3ES, 3.0 D (M)

Engine No:

4JJ12J0218

Reg. Date:

03/05/2016 (Man. Year: 2015)

Chassis No:

JAANHR85EF7100568

Colour:

Odometer:

25056 km

Engine Capacity:

2999 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

195/75 R15

Yes Engine Modification:

165 R14

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

Yokohama 6 mm

Rear Tyre Size: Rear Left Side:

Yokohama 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Yokohama 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Yokohama 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	4,298.62	2,323.05	1,975.57	45.96
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	7,720.00	2,470.00	5,250.00	68.01
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	12,018.62	4,793.05	7,225.57	60.12
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		3,800.00		
Nett Amount (S\$)	12,018.62	3,800.00	8,218.62	68.38

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

13/04/2018

Date Inspected:

17/04/2018 Inspected At:

Boon Automobile Service (HQ)

Blk 5033 Ang Mo Kio Ind Park 2, #01-267

Singapore 569536

Estimated Period of Repair:

7.0 days

Adjuster: XING GUO QIANG

Manager:

VERON CHEN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

## REPAIR DETAILS

Referen	ce	
Part Source	:	(Last Synchronised: 27 Dec 2018)
Parts:	N/A	ISUZU NHR85EU3ES 3.0 D (M) (Model not available in database)
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)
Print Code:	(Unsubmitted,	no print-code for YP2228S)
Validity:		es are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page
Further Info	: Items/values r	ot in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

# Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*FRONT GRILLE	Cracked	290.00 FL	*290.00 FL
2	1		*HEADLAMP RHS	Distorted	240.00 FL	*240.00 FL
3	1		*HEADLAMP COVER PROTECTOR RUBBER GARNISH	Not Necessary	95.00 FL	*- FL
4	1		*HEADLAMP LOWER MOULDING	Not Necessary	53.00 FL	*-FL
5	1		*HEADLAMP LOWER FINISHER	Not Necessary	55.00 FL	*- FL
6	6		*HEADLAMP LOWER FINISHER CLIP	Not Necessary	19.20 FL	*- FL
7	1		*FRONT INDICATOR LAMP RHS	Cut	57.00 FL	*57.00 FL
8	1		*SIDE LAMP	Distorted	120.00 FL	*120.00 FL
9	1		*SIDE MIRROR WITH ARM	Cut	42.00 FL	*42.00 FL
10	1		*SIDE MIRROR WITH ARM COVER CAP	Missing	38.00 FL	*38.00 FL
11	1		*FRONT PANEL	Buckled	540.00 FL	*540.00 FL
12	1		*FRONT SIDE PANEL	Missing	360.00 FL	*360.00 FL
13	4		*SIDE PANEL CLIPS	Necessary	20.00 FL	*20.00 FL
14	1		*NH LOGO STICKER	Necessary	55.00 FL	*55.00 FL
15	1		*EMBLEM ISUZU	Necessary	92.00 FL	*92.00 FL
16	1		*FRONT BUMPER	Bent	498.00 FL	*498.00 FL
17	1		*FRONT BUMPER BRAKET LEFT & RIGHT	N/S Bent / O/S Not Necessary	160.00 FL	*80.00 FL
18	4		*FRONT BUMPER FASTENER SCREW	Necessary	20.00 FL	*20.00 FL
19	1		*FRONT CORNER PANEL	Repair	138.00 FL	*- FL
20	1		*FRONT DOOR RHS	Repair	890.00 FL	*- FL
21	1		*FRONT DOOR PILLAR	Repair	960.00 FL	*- FL
22	1		*WINDSCREEN NOZZLE	Missing	28.00 FL	*28.00 FL
23	1		*WINDSCREEN NOZZLE WIPER	Not Necessary	34.00 FL	*- FL
24	1		*SET WINDSCREEN SEALANT	Necessary	100.00 FL	*100.00 FL
25	1		*WINDSCREEN MOLDING	Necessary	88.00 FL	*88.00 FL
26	1		*INNER SEAL	Necessary	65.00 FL	*65.00 FL
F=Fra	anchise	part. L=L	.istItemDisc.	Sub Total (S\$) on L Items 15.00/15.00% (S\$)	<b>5,057.20</b> 758.58	<b>2,733.00</b> 409.95

Total Parts (S\$) 4,298.62 2,323.05

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

## Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

## Recommended Labour

Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
our Items			
TOWING CHARGES	New	150.00	0.00
TO CHECK ELECTRIAL LIGHTING CONCERNED	New	80.00	0.00
TO RUST-PROOFING OF THE AFFECTED AREAS	New	200.00	60.00
TO REMOVE AND REFIT FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS	New	250.00	120.00
TO REMOVE AND REFIT INTERIOR FITTINGS, TRIMMINGS. GARNISH AND OTHERS TO ENABLE REPAIR	New	280.00	60.00
TO PLACE VEHICLE ON JIG BENCH AND CORRECT FRONT CHASSIS FRAME, DOOR PILLAR & STRUCTURE	New	2,000.00	0.00
TO CHECK SIDE SLIP	New	60.00	0.00
LABOUR TO DISMANTLE AND INSTALL ABOVE MENTIONED ITEMS, PANEL BEATING KNOCKING AND STRAIGHTEN NECESSARY PORTION, REPLACE DAMAGED PARTS, REASSEMBLE AND RE-FIT WITH NEW PARTS	New	1,800.00	1,000.00
TO DISMANTLE AND RE-INSTALL INSTRUMENT DASHBOARD, CHECK ELECTRICAL LIGHTINGS AND RE- RUN, RE-ROUTE WIRE HARNESS	New	380.00	200.00
TO PUTTY, APPLY PRIMER & SPRAY PAINTING ON THE AFFECTED AREAS	New	2,400.00	1,000.00
TO CHECK AND CONNECT WIRING FUNCTIONS	New	120.00	30.00
Gross Labou	r Cost (S\$)	7,720.00	2,470.00
	TOWING CHARGES TO CHECK ELECTRIAL LIGHTING CONCERNED TO RUST-PROOFING OF THE AFFECTED AREAS TO REMOVE AND REFIT FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS TO REMOVE AND REFIT INTERIOR FITTINGS, TRIMMINGS. GARNISH AND OTHERS TO ENABLE REPAIR TO PLACE VEHICLE ON JIG BENCH AND CORRECT FRONT CHASSIS FRAME, DOOR PILLAR & STRUCTURE TO CHECK SIDE SLIP LABOUR TO DISMANTLE AND INSTALL ABOVE MENTIONED ITEMS, PANEL BEATING KNOCKING AND STRAIGHTEN NECESSARY PORTION, REPLACE DAMAGED PARTS, RE- ASSEMBLE AND RE-FIT WITH NEW PARTS TO DISMANTLE AND RE-INSTALL INSTRUMENT DASHBOARD, CHECK ELECTRICAL LIGHTINGS AND RE- RUN, RE-ROUTE WIRE HARNESS TO PUTTY, APPLY PRIMER & SPRAY PAINTING ON THE AFFECTED AREAS	TOWING CHARGES TO CHECK ELECTRIAL LIGHTING CONCERNED New TO RUST-PROOFING OF THE AFFECTED AREAS New TO REMOVE AND REFIT FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS New TO REMOVE AND REFIT INTERIOR FITTINGS, TRIMMINGS. GARNISH AND OTHERS TO ENABLE REPAIR TO PLACE VEHICLE ON JIG BENCH AND CORRECT FRONT CHASSIS FRAME, DOOR PILLAR & STRUCTURE TO CHECK SIDE SLIP New LABOUR TO DISMANTLE AND INSTALL ABOVE MENTIONED NECESSARY PORTION, REPLACE DAMAGED PARTS, RE- ASSEMBLE AND RE-FIT WITH NEW PARTS TO DISMANTLE AND RE-INSTALL INSTRUMENT DASHBOARD, CHECK ELECTRICAL LIGHTINGS AND RE- RUN, RE-ROUTE WIRE HARNESS TO PUTTY, APPLY PRIMER & SPRAY PAINTING ON THE NEW AFFECTED AREAS	TOWING CHARGES TOWING CHARGES TO CHECK ELECTRIAL LIGHTING CONCERNED New 80.00 TO RUST-PROOFING OF THE AFFECTED AREAS New 200.00 TO REMOVE AND REFIT FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS New 250.00 TO REMOVE AND REFIT INTERIOR FITTINGS, TRIMMINGS. New 280.00 GARNISH AND OTHERS TO ENABLE REPAIR TO PLACE VEHICLE ON JIG BENCH AND CORRECT FRONT CHASSIS FRAME, DOOR PILLAR & STRUCTURE TO CHECK SIDE SLIP New 60.00 LABOUR TO DISMANTLE AND INSTALL ABOVE MENTIONED ITEMS, PANEL BEATING KNOCKING AND STRAIGHTEN NECESSARY PORTION, REPLACE DAMAGED PARTS, RE- ASSEMBLE AND RE-FIT WITH NEW PARTS TO DISMANTLE AND RE-INSTALL INSTRUMENT DASHBOARD, CHECK ELECTRICAL LIGHTINGS AND RE- RUN, RE-ROUTE WIRE HARNESS TO PUTTY, APPLY PRIMER & SPRAY PAINTING ON THE AFFECTED AREAS TO CHECK AND CONNECT WIRING FUNCTIONS New 120.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >